

T.S 189/2022  
Presnt- Rajib Sarkar  
J.O CODE- WB01509

ORDER NO 17  
DATE 05-06-2023

Today is fixed for commission report.  
As per resolution of Nabadwip Bar Association dated 03-06-2023 no  
step is taken by parties today.  
Fix.....27-06-2023.....for commission report.

Dictated and corrected by me

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.),  
Nabadwip, Nadia