

T.S 189/2022
Presnt- Preetha Mukherjee
J.O CODE- WB01445

ORDER NO 18
DATE 27-06-2023

Today is fixed for commission report.
Both parties are represented by lawyer's hazira.
Commission report has been filed today.
Regular P.O is on leave on duty.
Fix.....28-08-2023..... for hearing of temprary injunction petition.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/- Preetha Mukherjee
Civil Judge (Jr Div)
Nabadwip, Nadia
In charge